
8 tickets to Annual Reception with premium seating
Top placement of logo on all signage at event including signature cocktail 
Top logo placement on mailed invitation (commitment by August 11) Full 
page ad in printed journal 
Logo in CFOS Annual Report, on CFOS website and in printed newsletter 
Name mentioned at event
5 Social media posts

10 tickets to Annual Reception with premium seating
Top placement of logo on electronic displays at reception
Top logo placement on mailed invitation (commitment by August 11)
Full page ad in printed journal with premium placement
Logo in CFOS Annual Report, on CFOS website and in printed newsletter
Name mentioned at event
7 Social media posts
One Year of President’s Circle membership which includes tickets to exclusive winter event

Diamond Sponsor - $7,500Diamond Sponsor - $7,500

Specialty Sponsor - $5,000Specialty Sponsor - $5,000

Silver Sponsor - $3,000Silver Sponsor - $3,000

Bronze Sponsor - $2,000Bronze Sponsor - $2,000

5 tickets to Annual Reception 
Logo on all signage at event
Half page ad in printed journal with premium location
Logo in CFOS Annual Report, on CFOS website and in printed newsletter
Name on mailed invitation (commitment by August 11)
Name mentioned at event
3 Social media posts
Logo on your choice of ONE of the following:  dessert, cocktail napkin, favors, centerpiece OR open bar

4 tickets to Annual Reception 
Name on all signage at event
Name on mailed invitation (commitment by August 11)
Quarter page ad in printed journal with premium location
Name in CFOS Annual Report, on CFOS website and in printed newsletter 
3 Social media posts

2 tickets to Annual Reception 
Name on all signage at event
Name on mailed invitation (commitment by August 11)
Eighth page ad in printed journal with premium location
Name in CFOS Annual Report, on CFOS website and in printed newsletter 
2 Social media posts

email: Elizabeth@cfosny.org   phone: 845-769-9393

Community Foundation of Orange & Sullivan 
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